CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 22

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JUNE 06, 2015
VEEK ENDI NG JUNE 07, 2014

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2015

VEEK 2nd QIR
22 TO DATE
89, 178 790, 566
12, 227 103, 343
101, 405 893, 909
41,779 384, 279
8, 318 80, 235
6, 995 70, 572
4,013 36, 215
2, 496 22, 450
3, 063 28, 683
1,883 17, 211
4,766 40, 131
2, 439 20, 615
1,467 12, 442
9, 654 93, 098
1,598 14, 555
3,921 32, 435
621 5,227
430 3, 444

95 890

338 3, 449
468 3, 980
433 3, 697
1,836 15, 127
96, 613 888, 735

1,773, 326
258, 020

2,031, 346

988, 734
225, 896
177,075
84, 056
57, 681
75, 622
44,199
106, 898
47, 957
29,771
225, 398
34, 838
78,177
11, 620

7,984

2,489

9, 095
10, 811
10, 033
39, 500

2014

VEEK 2nd QIR
22 TO DATE
87, 366 762, 285
11, 989 107, 642
99, 355 869, 927
39, 219 385, 198
7,451 86, 494
7,436 73,077
3,923 35, 050
2,706 23, 790
3, 435 26, 707
2,386 20, 743
5, 842 51, 873
2,796 23, 871
1,293 12, 086
9,072 92, 711
1, 457 14, 374
3, 589 30, 996
467 5, 349
394 3, 480

82 875

512 4,295
537 4,548
408 3,726
1,766 17, 065
94, 771 916, 308

1, 800, 198
274,190

2,074, 388

952, 541
203, 425
176, 483
80, 643
57, 888
62,723
52,019
109, 479
51, 790
29, 849
226, 842
33, 652
76, 053
13, 407

7,720

2,403
10, 224
11, 551

8,662
42,158

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
22 TO DATE  TO DATE

6.53 % (0.24)% 3.80 %
11.64 % (7.24)% 11.05 %
(5.93)% (3.43)% 0.34 %
2.29 % 3.32 % 4.23 %
(7.76)% (5.63)% (0.36)%
(10.83)%  7.40 % 20.57 %
(21.08)% (17.03)% (15.03) %
(18.42)% (22.64)% (2.36)%
(12.77)% (13.64)% (7.40)%
13.46 %  2.95 % (0.26)%
6.42 %  0.42 % (0.64)%
9.68 % 1.26 % 3.52 %
9.25 %  4.64 % 2.79 %
32.98 % (2.28)% (13.33)%
9.14 % (1.03)% 3.42 %
15.85 % 1.71 % 3.58 %
(33.98)% (19.70)% (11.04) %
(12.85)% (12.49)% (6.41)%
6.13 % (0.78)% 15.83 %

3.96 % (11.36)% (6.30)%



